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Date: 10/18/18 Riverview School District Page: 1
Time; 10:45:14 Check Register 2018-2019 BARQlé6c
Check bates 09/12/18 - 12/31/18 Check # 00000127 - 59996411
Vendor Number & Name)
Check Date Remittance Name Check Amount Batch Source Stat
10-0101-90Q0-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
000453485 09/17/18 30190 TCNAS GRAPHICS 31,484.89 91418 Comp R,
AGC EDUCATION INC.
10045350 09/17/18 000834 AGORA CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL 54,744.18 91418 Comp R
00045351 09/17/18 Q0BE0AIU $1,204,00 91418 Comp R
00045352 09/17/18 02654 BARNES & NORLE, INC. $91,78 81418 Comp R
00045353 09/17/18 04030 THE BORQUGH OF OAKMONT 34, 650,00 91418 Comp R
0C045354 09/17/18 C01722 DELROSS0O, CARRIE LEWIS $2,7C0.00 91418 Comp R
pop45355 09/17/18 001738 DERRY, WENDY $36.462 91418 Comp o]
00045356 09/17/18 09100 DINNI® & PARKINS ASSOCIATES $345.00 92418 Comp R
00045357 09/17/18 L3C12 CATHERINE FAVO $4,042,00 91418 Comp R
00045358 09/17/18 13900 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC, 852,53 91418 Comp R
00045359 0a/17/18 15646 GATEWRY CROSS COUNTRY £175.50 91418 Comp R
00045360 0s8/17/18 0084 HARRIS SCHCOL SOLUTIONS 622,25 91418 Comp R
00045361 09/17/18 18281 HAYDEN MCNEIL SPECIALTY PRODUCTS $124,%6 91418 Comp R
00045362 09/17/18 000542 HEDDERMAN, LEE $4,041.09 91428 Comp 0
¢045363 09/1%/18 19800 HSLC £295,00 91418 Comp R
00045364 09/17/18 22168 INTEGRA ONE $5,700.¢C0 91418 Comp R
00045365 Na/17/18 57735 J0HN WILEY & SONS INC. $2,368.81 91418 Comp R
00045366 09/17/18 000708 KADYLAK, KENDAL 59.10 91418 Comp R
0CD45367 09/17/18 29501 LOWE'S $1,023.95 91418 Comp R
00045368 09/17/18 30219 MACCONNELL, MICHAEL $1,037.25 91418 Comp R
DONA5369 09/17/18 31426 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES $5,299,34 91418 Comp R
00045370 09/17/18 48400 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES $76.73 91418 Comp R
00045371 0a8/17/18 000557 Mon-D-Aid Cleanit Co. $2,914.24 91418 Comp R
00045372 ne/17/18 32640MR. JOHN OF PITTSBURGH $230.0¢C 81418 Comp R
00045373 08/17/18 000648 QAKMONTCARNEGIE LIERARY £5,000.00 91418 Comp R
0045374 0s/17/18 36500 CFFICE DEPOT $1,636.04 51418 Comp R
00045375 09/17/18 001096 PA DISTANCE LEARNING CHARTER SCHOOL $225.65 91418 Comp R
00045376 09/11/18 40604 PEARSON EDUCATION INC. §375.61 91418 Comp R
00045377 09/17/18 000170 PENNSYLVANIA CYBER CHARTER SCHOCL $9,093.91 91418 Comp R
0epas3rs 09/17/18 001008 PEOPLES 5891, 96 91418 Comp R
00045379 038/17/18 001114 PLANCE, MARYANN $65.00 51428 Comp R
00045380 09/17/18 001090 QUALITY MECHANICAL SERVICEZS, INC $5,679.49 91418 Comp R
00045381 09/17/18 44509 RAYBURG APPLIANCE SERVICE $347.87 81418 Comp R
D0045382 as/17/18 45006 SHARON RICE $31.95 31418 Comg R
00045383 09/17/18 46815 SANI-PRCDUCTS $160.00 31418 Comp R
00045384 08/17/18 47530 SHRED~IT $859.13 91418 Comp R
DOD45385 09/17/18 CO0635 SOCCER.COM $40.00 91418 Comp R
00045386 09/17/18 000495 80ILIS, TRACY $36.62 91418 Comp 6]
00045387 09/17/18 001914 SPECTRUM CHARTER SCHOOL, INC §2,792,26 91418 Comp R
00045388 09,/17/18 05823 SYKE3, JJDENE 524,93 91418 Comp R
00045389 0o/17/18 000559UCGI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC £293,45 91418 Comp R
00045350 09/17/18 00180303 BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE $4,215.41 %1428 Comp R
00045391 06/17/18 57632 WEST CENTRAL PASEO $20.0¢C 31418 Comp R
00045392 09/17/18 Q00L787WESTINGHOUSE ARTS ACADEMY CHARTER 526,969.41 81418 Comp Io!
SCHOOL

00045393 09/21/18 001855 PRECTISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS 85,561,44 921181 Comp R
D0045394 09/24/18 00860 ATU 51,063,568 392118 Comp R
00045395 a9/24/18 00860 ATIU $80.09 92118 Comp o]
00045396 09/24/18 001570 ALLEGEENY REFRIGERATICN SALES CO $2,718.08 92128 Comp R
00045397 09/24/18 (02017 ALPHA SETTLEMENT SERVICES §4,213,07 92118 Comp o}




Date: 10/18/18 Riverview School District Page: 2

Time: 10:45:15 Check Register 2018-2019 Bardléc
Check Dates 09/12/18 - 12/31/18 Check # 00000127 - 99996411
Vendor Number & Name)
Check Date Remittance Name Check Amount Bateh Source Stat
10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
00045398 09/24/18 001825 ARAMARE UNIFGORM SERVICES $153.83 92118 Comyp R
00045399 09/24/18 001996 BENNELLICK, ROBERT $24.74 92118 Comp o
00045400 09/24/18 001377 BMI MID-ATLANTIC, INC $370.40¢ 52118 Comp o]
00045401 09/24/18 QOL983 BRIGHT SOLUTIONS FOR DYSLEXIA $3,543.18 92118 Comp o]
00045402 09/24/18 Q00L998 CALIBER HOMESZ LCANS, INC $6C0,00 92118 Comp 0
Qo045403 03/24/18 000810CBIZ 582,50 92118 Comp R
30045404 09/24/18 000986 CH Regent, LLC 52,447,114 92118 Comp R
00045405 n9/24/18 000986 CM Regent, LLC $2,972.06 52118 Comg R
00045406 pna/sza/ie 001992 CONDON, CECILIA ANN REVOC. $27.13 92118 Comg o]
000454C7 08/24/18 Q02005 CUCCARD, KENNETH $69,99 92118 Comp Q
00043408 09/24/18 002001 DAVIS, JOHNNY 5127.52 32118 Comp R
00045409 ne9/24a/18 002014 DELLEDONNE, RONALD 8132.32 92118 Comp 0
Q045410 09/24/18 001738 DERRY, WENDY $41.86 92118 Comp o]
00045411 09/24/18 001597 DETAR, GARY 521.63 52118 Comp o]
00045412 09/24/18 09850 DUQUESNE LIGHT COMPANY $19,045.54 $2118 Comp R
aco4c413 09/24/18 50609 TRIUMPH LEARNING $50%.%53 921.8 Comp R
EDUCATCRES PUBLISHING SERVICE

00045414 09/24/18 0Q20L2FIRST AMERICAN R E TAX SERVICE 81,0961.59 92118 Comp o
00045415 09/24/18 13900 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC, $1,124.95 92118 Comp R
06045416 03/24/18 000141 GOoD, TAMMY $63.33 92118 Comp R
00045417 09/24/18 001650 GRARY, THOMAS 5617.59 92118 Comp R
00045418 09/24/18 18609 HEINEMANN $262.80 92118 Comp R
00045419 0o/24/18 002000 HELSRL, KEITH & MARINA $951,49 92118 Comp R
00048420 08/24/18 (02007 KEELAN, ROBERT LAWRENCE $1,165.68 82118 Comp ]
00045421 09/24/18 002016 KELLAN, RCBERT L 52995.88 52118 Comp C
00045422 09/24/18 001034 KENDALL, HUNT $139.87 92118 Comg 123
00045423 09/24/18 701238 KISKI AREA SCHOOL DSITRICT $96.00 92118 Comp a
0C045424 09/24/18 27642 BARB KUMAR $34,44 92118 Cemp R
Q0045425 09/24/18 28050 KURTZ RBROS, $84.,¢C0 92118 Comp R
Qu04s4z26 09/24/18 28059 PATRICIA EKVORTEZK $§54.10 92118 Comp R
00045427 09/24/18 28628 LANCASTER-LEBANCN IU 13 $12,728.86 92118 Comp R
00045428 09/24/18 002004 LARETA $2,134.2L 52128 Comp Q
00045429 pasz4/18 001778 LERETA LLC-COVINA DATA CTR $1,914.52 92118 Comp o}
00045430 09/24/18 001994 LEWANDOWSKI, WALTEE $15.85 92118 Comp o}
00045431 Qa/24/18 00LESE LIMBACH 5€77.00 92118 Comp Q
00045432 n9/24/18 30106 LUTHERLYN $300.00 92118 Comp 0
00045433 09/24/18 (Q01345MAIRLLG, BRUNGO & MAIELLO,LLP $8,286.75 92218 Conp R
00045434 09/24/18 002011 MCCLAIN, JOHN & THERESA 483,63 92118 Comp o}
noo4543h 09/24/118 31480 McVAY PLUMBING CO., INC, $125.00 42118 Comp o]
00045436 08/24/18 32677 SUSAN MSZYCO S4C0.00 82118 Comp R
00045437 03/24/18 33495 NADA S200,00 62118 Comp o]
00045438 0o9/24/18 002002 NATIONAL 52,465.56 52118 Comp o
00045439 09/24/18 002010 NOLTE, BARBARA ANN $46.13 92118 Comp o
00045440 09/24/18 CO0595 OCWEN FED BANK $1,163.43 92118 Comp 0
(0045441 09/24/18 36500 CFFICE DEPOT 33,982,505 92118 Comp R
00045442 09/24/18 39429 A MUNICIPAL SERVICE CJ. $250,98 92218 Comp R
00045443 09/24/18 39429 PA MUNICIPAL SERVICE CO. $129.00 52118 Comp R
00045444 0a/24/18 39073 PATER, ALBERT $62.23 $21.8 Conp R
00045445 0a/24/18 40604 PEARSON EDUCATION INC. $1,418.5 92118 Comp o]
00045446 De/24/18 39820 FIONEER MANUFACTURING CO. $1,290,10 92118 Comp R
00045447 09/24/18 44609 RAYBURG AFPPLIANCE SERVICE §168.00 92118 Comp R
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Time: 10:45:15 Check Register 2018-2019 BAROléc
Check Dates 05/12/18 - 12/31/18 Check # 00000127 - 29996411
Vendor Number & Name)
Check Date Remittance Name Check Amount Batch Source Stat
10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
D0N45448 09/24/18 45055 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT £757.59 92118 Comp Q
D0045449 09/24/18 32055 RIM LANDSCARING INC. §2,790.00 52218 Comp o)
00045450 no/24/18 002012 ROCCHINI, PAUL & BARBARA 5154.04 92118 Comp o]
00045451 09/24/18 001865 ROGALSKY, LYNN 510,46 92118 Comp o
00045452 08/24/18 002004 RCGERS, RAYMOND $33.82 92118 Comp o
00045453 09/24/18 001995 RYARN, JODY $12.53 52118 Comp a
Q0045454 09/24/18 001795 SENSCNETTI, MAUREEN $47.09 92118 Comp o
00045455 09/24/18 002003 SHIPLEY, MARK & JOYCE $62.03 92118 Cemp 2
00045456 09/24/18 00495 80ILIS, TRACY 836,62 92118 Comp 0
Q0045457 09/24/18 43500 SUNESYS, LLC 41,611.99 92118 Comp R
00045458 09/24/18 Q02015 SUTHERLAND, ROBERT 585.66 62118 Comp R
00045459 pas24/18 002008 TARAST, RAYMCND J 5111.63 92118 Comp O
00045460 09/24/18 002009 TED MENA PARTNZRS LE §2,84C,94 92118 Comp R
00045461 09/24/18 57158 THE WATSCON INSTITUTE $6,600.00 92118 Comp R
NDoN45462 0a/24/1e 51179 TUERFFS, AL 558,78 82118 Comp O
00045463 09/24/18 57244 WARD'S NATURAL SCQIENCE $60.88 92118 Comp R
00045464 08/24/18 Q00447 WEISS, BURKARDT, KRAMMRER LIC $4,777.21 92118 Comp R
04045465 09/24/18 N01993WILSON, PATRICIA 512,68 92118 Comg Q
QCQ45466 069/24/18 63560 DAVID AOLKOWSKEI 563,51 92118 Conmp R
00045457 1G/01/18 000660 2 LAKES GOLF COURSE 5600.0¢C 32818 Comp ol
000DALARR 10/01/18 000619 BALDWIN CROSS COUNTRY CLUR £394.00 92818 Comp o}
(00045465 10/01/18 04030 THE BORQUGH OF OAKMONT £16,610.51 %2818 Comp 9]
00045470 10/0L1/L8 Q033 BUILDERS' HARDWARE £29.52 92818 Comp 0
0C045471 10/01/18 05240 CARLEX, INC, 577.80 92818 Comp o
00045472 10/01/18 0a264CCT £L,012.67 92818 Comp Q
00045473 10/01/18 05620 CENTER AUTQ PARTS INC. 8111, 97 92818 Comp o
00045474 10/01/18 06649 COLUMBIA FLAG & SIGN COMFANY, LLC 5110, 35 92818 Comp o]
00045475 16/01/18 001497 SANCY FOX LLC £507.91 52818 Comp o
00045476 10/01/18 Q00566 PISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION £362.44 82818 Comp o]
00045477 10/01/18 18609 HRTNEMANN 5130.79 92818 Comp 0
00045478 10/01/18 19800 HSLC 5460.00 32818 Cocmp o}
00045478 10/01/18 100842 KADES-MARGCLIS CORP $30,00 52818 Comp e}
QC045480 10/01/18 28059 PATRICIA KVORTEK $288.22 92818 Comp o]
00045481 10/01/18 001548 MGNROE, CHRTSTINA 589.85 92818 Comp o}
00045482 10/01/18 000433 NORTHWEST TRI-COUNTY IU & $2,629,37 92818 Comp o]
00045483 10/01/18 34330 NWCA 530.00 2818 Comp O
0C045484 10/01/18 36455 0AKMONT WATER AUTHORITY $80.00 %2818 Comp o]
00045485 10/01/18 38131 PALMA OSTROWSKI $7CG.69 G2B18 Comp o}
00045486 10/01/18 38700 FACE SCHOOL 5327,50 92818 Cemp o
00045487 10/01/18 000169 PA LEADERSHIP CHARTER SCHOOL £6,871,69 92818 Comp o]
0ppds488 1¢/01/18 39103 PEARSON $4E8.,05 92818 Comp Q
00045489 10/01/18 Q01026 PEARSON LEARNING ASSESSMENT $515,65 92818 Comg o
00045430 10/01/18 001855 PRECISICN HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS 55,940.19 52818 Comp 0
00045491 10/01/18 40691 PRINCETON TINTERNATIONAL RELATIONS $50.00 S2818& Comp o}
COUNCL

00045492 16/01/18 $01090 QUALLTY MECHANICAL SERVICES, IuC 54,370.00 52818 Cecmp C
00045493 10/0L/18 44609 RAYBURG APPLIANCE SERVICE £409.93 32818 Comp o}
00045494 10/01/18 0038 SCHOLASTIC 5363.00 92818 Conmp Q
00045495 10/01/18 47034 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 52,3C9.25 92828 Comp e}
00045496 10/01/18 000635 SOCCER, CoM 510.17 92818 Comp G
00045497 10/01/18 48888 MARGARET SWANSON 524.30 52818 Comp o]
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10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
00045458 10/01/18 05932 THE CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 416,188,683 $2818 Comp 0
00045499 10/01/18 000639 THE WILSON GROUP $E00.00 92818 Comp c
00045500 10/01/18 5060% TRIUMPE LEARNING 53,495,93 52818 Comp o}
00045501 10/01/18 000042 TUDI MECHANICAL SYSTEMS §212.00 92818 Cemp Q
00045502 1C/01/18 53392 UPMC 56,750.20 92818 Comp Q
D0045503 10/01/18 54700 VERI ZON $156.99 92818 Comp o
00045504 10/01/18 001735 VOGEL DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC 41,399,138 92818 Comp o}
03045505 10/01/18 C00447WEISS, BURKARDT, KRAMMER LLC 58,026.93 92818 Comp @]
00045506 10/01/18 000235 WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA CENTER FOR THE §71.55 S28L8 Comp o
BRTS
00045507 10/01/18 001638 WILKINSBURG SCHOCL DISTRICT $324.45 92818 Comp
00045508 10/01/18 001991 WPIAL WRESTLING COACHES ASSOC, $35.00 92818 Comp 0
00045509 1¢/01/718 F0755 AFLAC 52,006,824 9291855 Cemp 0
AFLAC
00045510 10/01/18 70751 ALCOSE CREDIT UNION 32,014,561 9291855 Comp 0
00045511 10/01/18 70752 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 58,507,681 9291855 Comp 0
00045512 10/01/18 70756 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 5176.32 9291855 Comp 0
00045513 10/01/18 70755 AFLAC 52,006.84 9291855 Comp 0
AFLAC
00045514 10/01/18 70751 ALCOSE CREDIT UNICN 52,014,61 9291855 Comp o
00045515 10/01/18 70752 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 58,507.61 9291855 Comp o}
00045516 10/01/18 70756 RIVERVIER SCHOOL DISTRICT 3291455 Comp o]
>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 00045517 TO 00045540 Pf\[f\'\n% it‘”(or A“ UOZOED

00045541 10/05/18 00223 ACE FIX-IT HARDWARE OF OQAKMONT $27.1¢ 10518 Comp v
00045542 1¢/05/18 0086l ATUY 5101,147.62 10518 Comp v
D0045543 10/05/18 04030 THE BORCUGE OF OAKMONT 568,90 10518 Comp v
00045544 10/05/18 002021 CLINE, RCBIN 551.23 16518 Comp v
00045545 10/05/18 06630L. M. COLEER COMPANY 510,093.25% 14518 Comp
00045546 10/05/18 001738 DERRY, WENDY 566,22 10518 Comp V
Qnoans47 10/05/18 11210EILER'S HARDWARE $165.57 10518 Comp
00045548 10/05/18 11218 EMBROIDERY FROM THE HEART 5248.00 10518 Comp v
00045549 10/05/18 17159 GRAINGER 514.50 10528 Comp v
00045550 10/05/18 000950 KVORTEE, RICHARD 59.32 10518 Comp v
00045551 10/05/18 29010 LEADERS IN LEARMING, LLC 51,725.00 10518 Comp v
Q0045552 10/05/18 29078 LIBERTY HOSE & SUPPLY IMNC. 559,80 10518 Comp V
00045553 10/05/18 36455 ORKMONT WATER AUTHORITY 51,36%.46 14518 Comp v
DC045554 10/05/18 36500 OFFICE DEPOT $1,113,76 10518 Corp v
00045555 10/06/18 35426 PA MUNLCIPAL SERVICE CO. $45.72 10518 Camp v
00045556 10/05/18 000673 PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPCRATION $%,108.5¢ 10518 Comp v
D0045557 10/05/18 001B55 PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTILONS 56,178.9¢C 10528 Conp v
00045558 10/05/18 001086 RIZAD, ROBERT 3167.41 10518 Comp v
Q0046559 10/05/18 45673R0OSSI FLOOR TECHNOLOGIES $371.74 10518 Comp v
000435560 10/05/18 001986 Ruthravff Sauer LLC $324.00 146518 Comp v
00045561 10/05/18 001795 SANSONETTI, MAUREEN 566.22 10818 Comp v
00045562 10/05/18 000944 SERVICEMASTER §3E1.46 108518 Comp W
Q0045563 10/05/18 G020Z0 THE PENNSYLVANIZA STATE UNIVERSITY $50.060 20518 Comp v
00045564 10/05/18 50609 TRIUMPE LEARNING 54,819,528 10518 Comp v
OC045565 10/05/18 00223 ACE FIX-IT BARDWARE CF OQAKMONT §27.146 10518 Comp C
00045564 10/05/18 00860 AIU 5201,147,62 18518 Cemp 0]
00045567 10/05/18 Q04030 THE BORQUGH OF OAKMONT 568,990 10818 Comp Q
00045568 10/05/18 002021 CLINE, ROBIN $51,23 10518 Comp 8]




Date: 10/15/18 Riverview School District Page; 5

Time: 10:45:15 Check Register 2018-2019 BAROl6c
Check Dates 09/12/18 - 12/31/18 Check # 00000127 - 99996411
Vendor Number & Name)
Check Date Remittance Name Check Amount Batch Source Stat
10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
00045569 10/05/18 06E30L. M, COLKER CCOMPANY $10,093,25 10518 Comp ¢
00045570 10/305/18 001738 DERRY, WENDY $66,22 16518 Comp 0
00045571 10/05/18 11210EILER'S HARDWARE $165.57 10512 Comp 0
00045572 10/065/18 11218 EMBROIDERY FROM THE HEART 248,00 10518 Comp o
00045573 10/05/18 17199 GRAINGER $14.50 10518 Comp o]
00045574 10/05/1¢8 000950 KVORTEK, RICHARD $9.32 10518 Ccemp 0
00045575 10/05/18 29010 LEADERS IN LEARNING, LLC $1,725.00 10518 Comp 0
DO04E576 1¢0/05/18 29078 LIBERTY HOSE & SUPPLY INC. $58.8¢C 10518 Comp o
DO045877 10/05/18 36455 OAKMONT WATER AUTHCORITY 51,365,456 10518 Comp O
00045578 10/05/18 36500 CFFICE DEPCT $1,113.76 10518 Comp Q
0004355749 10/05/18 39429 PR MONICIPAL SERVICE £0. §45.,72 10518 Comp C
00043580 10/05/18 Q00&73 PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 25,108.66 LOE1S Comp Q
aC045581 10/05/18 001855 PRECISION HUMAN RESCURCE SOLUTIONS 36,178.90 19518 Comp o]
Q045582 10/05/18 001086 RIZZ0, RCBERT $167.41 10528 Comp o]
00045583 10/05/18 45673 R0OSSI FLOCR TECHNOLOGIES $371.74 10518 Ceomp 0
00045584 10/05/18 p0l9g6Ruthrauff Sauer LLC $324.00 10518 Comp 0]
00045585 10/05/18 NO1795 SANSONETTI, MAUREEN 566,22 10518 Comp o)
00045586 10/05/18 0009245 SERVICEMASTER §351.46 10518 Comp O
00045587 10/05/18 002020 THE PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY $50.00 10518 Comp c
00045588 16/05/18 50609 TRIUMPH LEARNING $4,815,58 10518 Comp O
04045589 10/08/18 000141 GoOD, TAMMY 566.5E 108182 Comp o
03045830 10/15/18 00246 ACTFL $80.00C 101218 Comp 6]
000453591 10/15/18 000834 AGORA CYBER CHARTER SCHCOL $i1,580.04 101218 Comp 0
0C045592 10/15/18 {0860 ATV $60.0 101218 Comp 8]
00045583 10/15/18 - 01758ABCC, INC. $47.30 1012128 Comp 0
00045594 10/15/18 04030 THE BOROUGH OF OAKMONT $60.00 101218 Comp c
00045595 10/15/18 05248 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO $80.989 101218 Comp o]
00045596 10/15/18 001722 DELRO3S0D, CARRIE LEWIS $1,500.00 101218 Comp 0
00045597 10/15/18 0065 GALE CENGAGE LEARNING $6,796.2¢ 101218 Comp o]
00045598 10/15/18 16300 GIANT EAGLE 2405.82 101218 Comp o}
00045599 10/15/18 0C1988 RESQUND NORTH AMERICA $497.95 102218 Cemp 0
GN RESOUND

00045600 10/15/718 Q00662 GOODWILL OF SQUTHWESTERK PA $3,75858.28 101218 Comp ol
00045601 16/15/18 0084 HARRIS SCHECOL SOLUTICNS $181.25 101218 Comgp o]
00045602 10/15/18 001921 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP $1,260,00 101218 Comp 0
00045603 10/15/18 002023 KRISE TRANSPCRTATION, INC $3,035.00 161218 Comp o]
00045604 10/15/18 28059 PATRICIA KVORTEK $36.37 101228 Comp o]
00045605 1G/15/18 001858 LIMBACH $12, 988,84 101218 Comp ¢}
00045606 10/15/18 001175 LOGICALIS, INC . £800,00 101218 Comp Q
00045607 10/15/18 20501 LOWE'S 3171.28 102218 Comp e}
Q0045608 10/15/18 30106 LUTHERLYN 56,027.60 101218 Comp o
ac045609 10/15/18 32037MILLER, ELI3SA $54.48 101218 Comp 0
00045610 10/15/18 RZ2RA0ME. JOHN OF FITTSBURGH $230.57 101218 Comp C
00045611 10/15/18 32677 5USAN MSZYCO $400.00 181228 Comp o]
00045612 10/15/18 33830 NASCO $150.96 101218 Comp o]
00045613 10/15/18 33834 WATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUFPPLIES $375.76 101218 Comp Q
00045614 10/15/18 33881 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC EXPLCRER 5261,26 101218 Lomp e
00045615 10/15/18 ES0C OFFICE DEPOT $1e5.29 191218 Comp 0
00045616 10/15/18 000723 0LD ECONCMY VILLAGE $155.00 101218 Comp 0
00045617 10/15/18 39073 PATER, ALBERT 861,10 101218 Comp &
Q0045618 10/15/18 000170 PENNSYLVANIA CYRER CHARTER SCHOOL $3,031.30 101228 Comp O
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10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00 Bank Acct For Fund 10
00045619 10/15/18 001008 PECPLES §1,C85.92 101218 Comp o]
00045620 10/15/18 000673 PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 49,306.77 101218 Cemp 0
00045621 10/15/18 001855 PRECTSION HUMAN RESQURCE SOLUTICGHS $10,256,88 il1218 Ceomp Q
00045622 L0/15/18 45006 SHARCN RIGE £19,18 101218 Comp o
00045623 10/15/18 45673 R0O331 FLOOR TECHNOLOGIZEZ $191.52 101218 Comp o
0C045624 10/15/18 46815 SANT-PRODUCTS $160,00 101218 Comp 0
00045625 10/15/18 $004%5 8301LLS, TRACY 568,20 101218 Comp o
00045626 10/15/18 50401 TRIB TOTAL MEDIA 3382.40 1£1228 Come 0
00043627 10/15/18 0005590GI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 477,68 101228 Comp o}
00045628 10/15/18 00180305 BANK FQUIPMENT FINANCE $4,215,41 101218 Comp o}
00045629 10/15/18 002015108 CUTTER 2289,98 102218 Cemp Q
0C045630 10/15/18 001787 WESTINGHOUSE ARTS ACADEMY CHARTER $8,983,80C 101218 Comp 0
SCHOOL
non45631 10/15/18 GOORAHWEY BANK 79,91 101218 Zomp 0
00045632 10/15/18 001638 WILKINSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT $824,30 101218 Comp a
00045633 10/15/18 58626 WORLD BOOK INC, $938.70 101218 Comp c
00045634 10/15/18 58639WPIC $250.09 1012728 Comp o}
>»>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 00045635 TO 00091917
00092918 09/19/18 01140 ACSHIC 5184,735.22 1 Wire o]
>>»>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 00091919 TO 99996208

95996209 12/31/18 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS $3,725.,95 12311855 Wire o}
959956210 10/05/18 000548 TSA CONSULTING $3,820.00 1051855 Wire o
99996211 10/05/18 000059 FA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE $9,011,07 1051855 Wire o
99956212 10/05/18 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 519,978.4 1051858 Wire Q
99996213 10/05/18 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $19,978.4¢6 1051885 Wire G
99996214 10/30/18 40770 FSERS $23,061.85 10301855 Wire 0
99%96215 12/31/18 39419 0FFICE QF UC 'TAX SERVICES £200.58 12311855 Wire o]
99896216 12/31/18 70786 REYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS 5228.3¢ 12311855 Wire 0]
93936217 10/05/18 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 44,672.33 1C51855 Wire o]
99996218 10/05/18 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 44,672.33 1051855 Wire o]
99996219 10/05/18 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 429, 889,38 1051855 Wire o}